
M.S FILING CABINET

RELIABLE 
STORAGE SYSTEMSRELIABLE 

R



 

A drawer�s filling cabinet, also known as a filing cabinet or document cabinet, is a storage unit designed to hold 

and organize documents, files, and papers. It typically consists of multiple drawers; each equipped with a 

hanging file system to efficiently store and retrieve files.

 

2

For an additional update on us, pleas visit us at : www.reliablestorage.co.in

M
.S

 F
IL

IN
G

 C
A

B
IN

E
T

M.S FILING
CABINET

FILING CABINET

M.S FILING
CABINET

 

 

1

For an additional update on us, pleas visit us at : www.reliablestorage.co.in

RELIABLE 
STORAGE SYSTEMSRELIABLE 

R

Filing 
Cabinet

Model 
No.

Height Width Depth

4 drawers 
RSSFC-

016    4/D
1320mm  

(52")
450mm  

(18")
620mm  

(24�)

3 drawers 
RSSFC-
015  3/D

1020mm  
(40")

450mm  
(18")

620mm  
(24�)

2 drawers 
RSSFC-
014  2/D

720mm  
(28")

450mm  
(18")

620mm  
(24�)

Filing Cabinet

Salient Features:

� Multiple Drawers

� Locking Mechanism

� Hanging File System

� Mobility



T h i n k o u t s i d e t h e b o x

Drive-in  Drive Thru Pallet Racking Modular Mezzanine Floor Narrow Aisle Pallet Racking

LONG SPAN SHELVING RACK Boltless Long Span Shelving Rack Multi Tier Long Span Shelving Rack

Cantilever Racking M.S Powder Coated Cupboard

M.S Powder Coated Lockers

Rivet Shelving Rack

Mobile Shelving Rack, Compactor  Electric Forklift

RELIABLE 
STORAGE SYSTEMS

RELIABLE 

  R

ADDRESS :-103, Lake View Residency, Bhabola - Bangli Road, 

Near Husaini Colony, Sandor , Vasai(W), 

Dist. Palghar Pin.401 207 Maharashtra, India.

PHONE :- 98236 35153 \ 98672 89052 \ 9320011052

EMAIL :- sales@reliablestorage.co.in \ inquiry@reliablestorage.co.in

FACTORY :- Unit no. 15, 16, 17, 18 Mamta Compound,

Near Neel Kant Industrial Estate, Vilage

Devdal, Kaman, Vasai(E) - 401208 Maharashtra, India.


