

M.S FILING CABINET



One Stop Storage Solution In Industrial Racking System

M.S FILING CABINET

FILING CABINET

A drawer's filling cabinet, also known as a filing cabinet or document cabinet, is a storage unit designed to hold and organize documents, files, and papers. It typically consists of multiple drawers; each equipped with a hanging file system to efficiently store and retrieve files.

Filing Cabinet				
Filing Cabinet	Model No.	Height	Width	Depth
4 drawers	RSSFC-	1320mm	450mm	620mm
	016 4/D	(52")	(18")	(24")
3 drawers	RSSFC-	1020mm	450mm	620mm
	015 3/D	(40")	(18")	(24")
2 drawers	RSSFC-	720mm	450mm	620mm
	014 2/D	(28")	(18")	(24")

Salient Features:

- Multiple Drawers
- Hanging File System
- Locking Mechanism
- Mobility

Think outside the box



Drive-in Drive Thru Pallet Racking



Modular Mezzanine Floor



Narrow Aisle Pallet Racking



LONG SPAN SHELVING RACK



Boltless Long Span Shelving Rack



Multi Tier Long Span Shelving Rack



Cantilever Racking



M.S Powder Coated Cupboard



Rivet Shelving Rack



Mobile Shelving Rack, Compactor



M.S Powder Coated Lockers



Electric Forklift

www.reliablestorage.co.in



ADDRESS :-103, Lake View Residency, Bhabola - Bangli Road, Near Husaini Colony, Sandor , Vasai(W), Dist. Palghar Pin.401 207 Maharashtra, India.

FACTORY :- Unit no. 15, 16, 17, 18 Mamta Compound, Near Neel Kant Industrial Estate, Vilage Devdal, Kaman, Vasai(E) - 401208 Maharashtra, India.

PHONE :- 98236 35153 \ 98672 89052 \ 9320011052

EMAIL: sales@reliablestorage.co.in \ inquiry@reliablestorage.co.in